
RD17230153967855547

Aug 7th 2024, 1:33 PM

7.41 kms
DISTANCE

29.72 mins
DURATION

₹ 62.21

₹ 5.79

₹ 68.00

₹ 68.00

Payment Summary

Ride ID

Time of Ride

Total

₹ 68.00

   C -150, phase 2, FEDEX LANE, near La Fortuna, industrial area, Mayapuri, New
Delhi, Delhi, 110064, India

Bill Details

Ride Charge

Booking Fees & Convenience Charges

Total Amount
(Inclusive of Taxes)

You Paid Using
Cash

   B.M. Gupta Dental (Dr.Raza), Arya Samaj Road, SDM Market, Block O, Uttam
Nagar, Delhi, India



2425DL0012290416

Aug 7th 2024, 1:33 PM

Delhi

Delhi

07AAHCR1710J1ZI

Mohit Sharma

UP82AR0904

Ashu Bhargav

Other local transportation services of
passengers n.e.c. (996419)

₹ 59.25

₹ 1.48

₹ 1.48

₹ 0.00

₹ 62.21

Tax Invoice
RD17230153967855547

Invoice No.

Invoice Date

State

Tax Category

Place of Supply

GST Number

Captain Name

Vehicle Number

Customer Name

Customer Pick Up Address
B.M. Gupta Dental (Dr.Raza), Arya Samaj Road,
SDM Market, Block O, Uttam Nagar, Delhi, India

Bill Details

Captain Fee

CGST (2.5%)

SGST (2.5%)

IGST (0%)

Ride Charge
(Inclusive of Taxes)

This document is issued by Transport Service Provider and not by Roppen Transportation Services
Private Limited (Rapido). Rapido acts only as an Electronic Commerce Operator for the

transportation services.



2425DL0012290416

Aug 7th 2024, 1:33 PM

Other services n.e.c. (999799)

Delhi

07AAHCR1710J1ZI

Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited
1st, No 179-D, Khasra no 78
Khirki Village, New Delhi,
South Delhi, Delhi, 110017

Ashu Bhargav
B.M. Gupta Dental (Dr.Raza),
Arya Samaj Road, SDM
Market, Block O, Uttam
Nagar, Delhi, India

₹ 1.00

₹ 3.91

₹ 4.91

₹ 0.44

₹ 0.44

₹ 0.00

₹ 5.79

Tax Invoice
RD17230153967855547

Invoice No.

Invoice Date

Tax Category

Place of Supply

GST

Bill Details

Booking Fee

Convenience Charges

Sub Total

CGST (9%)

SGST (9%)

IGST (0%)

Final Amount
(Inclusive of Taxes)

This is a system generated invoice and hence no signature required
Thank you Ashu Bhargav


